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Calculation Summary

Label Units
Avg Max

Min Avg/Min Max/Min
PtSpcLr PtSpcTb

10 10PARKING AND DRIVES Fc
2.31 5.4 0.6 3.85 6.00

Symbol Qty Label Lum. Lumens LLF
Description

Lum. Watts

11 A
16897 0.980 WLS-OSQ-A-5SH-K-40K   25' MOUNTING HEIGHT 130

7 B
16897 0.980 WLS-OSQ-A-5SH-K-40K   25' MOUNTING HEIGHT 130

1 C 13389 0.980 WLS-OSQ-A-3ME-K-40K-BLS   25' MOUNTING HEIGHT 130

7 E
4270 0.980 WLS-XSPW-B-WM-4ME-4L-40K   15' MOUNTING HEIGHT 31

WLS11911   THE WILLOWS AT ASHCOMBE MANSION   UPPER ALLEN TOWNSHIP, PA   PM: HOLLY   PLEASE EMAIL US FOR PRICING AT HOLLY@WLSLIGHTING.COM

Luminaire Schedule
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FRONT

·

·

·

·

PART #

0402AN

0602AN

0802AN

PIPE SIZE

4 in

(100 mm)

6 in

(150 mm)

8 in

(200 mm)

A

36.0 in

(914 mm)

36.0 in

(914 mm)

36.0 in

(914 mm)





STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #4-1

COMPOST FILTER SOCK

COMPOST FILTER SOCK TABLE

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #4-16

FILTER BAG INLET PROTECTION - TYPE M INLET

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #4-15

FILTER BAG INLET PROTECTION - TYPE C INLET

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #3-1

ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

TOPSOIL APPLICATION 

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL

EROSION CONTROL CONCRETE WASHOUT

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #11-1

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET INSTALLATION

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #3-16

PUMPED WATER FILTER BAG

ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCING DETAIL

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #9-1

RIPRAP APRON AT PIPE OUTLET

WITH FLARED END SECTION OR ENDWALL
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